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15 Nov 2025, Colts 2 Years Old

A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: ALAM 91.6 A.A.
RAHBAH
Colour: grey s 19.5
Owner: m 19
ABDULRAHMAN
u BODY 18
MUTLAQ FUTAYN
ALOTAIBI/Jezal Stud LEGS 155 155 15 155 15 155 155
MOVE 19 19.5 19 19.5 19 19.5 19
2nd  Name: BAREQ 90.4 [ o ad e mie e gl e |
ALMAS
Colour: grey
Owner: HANI BIN
SHAKER BIN MADI
AL-RAJHI AL-SHARIF
/ ALMAS STUD
3rd Name: SE EZZ 90
Colour: bay
Owner: Suhail
Abdullah Tayeb
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19
4th Name: RAAD 89.9
ALRAMHA
Colour: bay s 19.5
Owner: MESHAL m 19 195 18 195 19 19 19
ABDULLAH ALI BODY 17.5 17.5 175 17.5 17 17.5 17.5
ALDUHAYM/ALRAMHA

STUD LEGS 155 15 15 15 15 15 15
(([eA"/- B8 195 19.5 18 19 19 18,5 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: A J SHAHEEN
Colour: bay

Owner: YASIR
MUSLIH SALEH
ALHARTHI

Name: HAYEL A H
Colour: grey

Owner: Abbas Saleh
Ali Al Othman

Name: MAZEN
ALMSHALIA

Colour: bay

Owner: MESHAL BIN
SROUR AL ZAIDI -
AL MSHALIA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: ALA
MASHHOOR
Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLAH

FAHAD MOHAMMED

ALDAWSARI/F R D
STUD

Name: AW TITANIUM

Colour: bay
Owner: KHALID

FAHAD MOHAMMED

AL ZYADI

89.9

89.8

89.4

89.4

89.3

r
¥
;
19.5

TYPE 19.5
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 20

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 17.5

LEGS 15
MOVE 19

TYPE
BODY ER:ES)

LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V - 18.5

19
19

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 17.5

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

18 18 18 18 18 18

155 155 15 155 15 15

19 19 195 19 19.5 19

19 185 19 185 19 185

17 18 175 17.5 18 18
155 145 15 15 155 14.5
18.5 185 19 19 19.5 19

19 185 195 185 195 19
17.5 175 18 17.5 18 17.5
15 145 155 15 155 15
19 185 19 185 19 185

18 18 18 17.5 18 17.5
15 15 155 15 155 15
185 185 19 185 185 18.5

17.5 175 17.5 17.5 18 17.5

15 15 145 155 155 145

19.5 19 18 18.5 19 19



10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: RANNAN
ALQASIMIAH
Colour: bay

Owner: BANDAR
ABED MOHAMMED

ALHAILIBI/ALBANDRIAT

STUD

Name: RAYAN
ALASNNAH

Colour: bay

Owner: RIDHA JABER
AYESH AHUMAID

Name: SABR F ONE
Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLAH
ABDULRAHMAN
ABDULLAH
ALASEERI

Name: BADIE WADI
AL SHARQIYA
Colour: bay

Owner: ALI HUSSAIN
KHALIFAH
ALNUWAYSIR/ WADI
ALSHARQIAH STUD

Name: EZZ ALNASER
Colour: grey

Owner: BAKR SHOEI
ABDULLAH
MOHAMMED/ TA)
ALJOUD STUD

89

LEGS 15.5
(y[eAV - 18.5

88.8

TYPE

19
[ -
18
15

BODY
LEGS
(y[e)V - 18.5

88.8

88.5

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

19.5
18
14.5
19

18
18
17
15
18.5

18.5
18.5
17.5
14.5
18.5

No detailed scorecard available

18.5
17
14.5
18.5

19

18

15
18.5

18.5

17.5

14.5
19



Judges

A.A. = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG
T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL
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